RASPORED RADA IZBORNE NASTAVE INFORMATIKE 2017./2018.

VRIJEME

1. TIEDAN

PON

uTo

SRI

CET

PET

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.50-10.35

10.50-11.30

11.35-12.20

12.25-13.10

5.b

6.b

Sat razrednika

7.b

13.30-14.15

14.20 - 15.05

8.a

7.b

15.20 - 16.05

16.10 - 16.55

6.a

5.a

8.b

17.00-17.45

7.a

17.50 - 18.35

VRIJEME

2. TIEDAN

PON

uTo

SRI

PET

8.00 — 8.45

8.50-9.35

9.50-10.35

10.50-11.30

11.35-12.20

12.25-13.10

Sat razrednika

13.30-14.15

14.20 - 15.05

15.20 - 16.05

5.a

6.a

16.10 - 16.55

7.a

5.b

6.b

17.00-17.45

17.50-18.35

7.b

8.b

8.a




